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SFP Module sisroesa

HDBNC Tx/Rx SFP-BHDVXC-0000-L | 3 1:WDM8/16/&Non-MSAIZHELT L E S A,
SFP-BHDVXC-0000-LN | 2718801058t e < R e e
Tx / Rx Reclocking SFP-BHDVXC-0000-R
3G-5DI SFP-BHDVXC-0000-RN
Dual Tx SFP-BHDVT2-0000-LN
Dual Tx Reclocking | SFP-BHDVT2-0000-RN
Dual Rx SFP-BHDVR2-0000-LN
Dual Rx Reclocking | SFP-BHDVR2-0000-RN
¥ATVAG
Tx/ Rx SPP-BSDVXC-0000-L_| - ;) 1iciaam-1.am (H0-BNC 2 —BNCHR 1 2mr— 70
SD-SDI SFP-BSDVXC-0000-LN
(Analog) Dual Tx SFP-BSDVT2-0000-LN
Dual Rx SFP-BSDVR2-0000-LN
SFP-BA10XC-0000-M
MADI Tx/R
X SFP-BA10XC-0000-MN
Tx SFP-HHDVT1-0000-M | .0 o
HDMI CBL-HLHAH2-01-02M (017 £HDMI TypeD—TypeA 2m#r— L)
(14 CBLHLVIH2-01-02M (0743 HDMI TypeD—DVI 2m4—7)1,)
Rx SFP-HHDVR1-0000-M
P
E "‘4/’ {IOEH(;]/%E(Q&?:U Tx /Rx SFP-RTGTXC-0000-0
Optical LC SFP-MC24XC-8585-0 | 3 1:wpM8/16/Non-MSAICHELTLE S A
(ultimode) SFP-MC24BD-3155-0
Z Optical LC
/éﬁ’/ pce T/ Rx SFP-MC248D-5531-0
< jf' > SFP-MC03XC-3131-2
.gf/ 7 Tx/Rx SFP-MHDVXC-3131-2
) 3G-SDI Dual Tx SFP-MHDVT2-3131-2N
Dual Rx SFP-MHDVR2-3131-2N
(OptlicaldL)C SFP-SC24XC-3131-B | 21 :woMB/ 16/ Non-MSAICHRELTLEE A
Singlemode)
SFP-SC24BD-3155-B
7 Optical LC Tx /Rx
/% SFP-SC24BD-5531-B
B SFP-SCO3XC-3131-B
ff; -/’ Tx/Rx SFP-SHDVXC-3131-B
7 3G-SDI Dual Tx SFP-SHDVT2-3131-RN
Dual Rx SFP-SHDVR2-3131-RN
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Model number table

SFP-SHDVXC-3131-BN
—_— - | Emp't\r= MSA
N = Non-|

Connection Type

S = Singlemode Optical LC
M = Multimode Optical LC
C = Singlemode Optical SC
R =RJ45

D =DIN

B = HD-BNC

H = HDMI Type D

Type

A10 = Audio MADI(AES10)
C03 = 155MB - Fast Ethernet
C12 = 622MB

C24 = 1244MB - 1GB Ethernet
C48 = 24838MB

€92 = 10Gb

MR8 = MultiRate 155-2488MB
UDV = UHD Video(4K)

HDV = HD Video(3K)

SDV = SD Video

TMT = Copper 10/100 Ethernet
TGT = Copper 10/100/1GEthernet

Direction

XC = Transceiver

CW= CWDM Transceiver

T1 = Single Transmitter

T2 = Dual Transmitter

R1 = Single Receiver

R2 = Dual Receiver

BD = Bidirectional (on single fiber)
DA = Distribution Amplifier

AL = Active Loop Reclocked

Option Cable

CBL-HBMBNM-1.2M

(HD-BNCH R —BNCHRAD1.2m#7—7)b)

Pinout

MSA

Range

0 = <500m or none

1 = 500m to < 2km

2 = 2km

A = 10km

B = 20km

C = 40km

F = 80km

H = 120km

L = Long Reach(Video)

R = Long Reach Reclocker(Video)
M = Medium Reach(Video)

Wavelength(RX)

g1 00’s and 10’s place of wavelength eg:)
5= 850nm

31=1310nm

00 = None(eg copper)

Wavelength(TX)

CBL-HLHAH2-01-02M
(A7 {4EHDMI TypeD—TypeA 2m4 —7)U) (O 2 14EHDMI TypeD—DVI2m~7—7)L)

(100’s and 10’s place of wavelength eg:)
85 = 850nm

31=1310nm

00 = None(eg copper)

NOTE: Not all combinations are valid

CBL-HLVIH2-01-02M
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